6/14/2019 Change Order Print

CHANGE ORDER

Print-date 6-14-2019

G L@ B U S Change Myer-0001

Order 1D

3751 Cavalier Drive
Garland, TX 75042
Phone: 972-494-1600

Owmer Info Joh Info

Collin County Purchasing 7117 CR 166

2300 Bloomdale, suite 3160 MeKinney, TX 75071
McKinney, TX 75071

Phone: 9725484116

CHANGE ORDER

Myer Park Roof Replacement

coib Created / Approved Date Price

Myer-0001 Created: 6-14-2019 $2,826.00
Pending...

Description
cio#

Cost Code + Description Qty / Unit Unit Price  Price
Roof 1.00 $275.00 $275.00
Two trip charges to temp in & show bad decking

Roof 1.00 $255.00 $255.00
Temp Materials — !ce & water shield (3) rolis

Roof 1.00 $175.00 $175.00
Temp 083 sheets

Roof 1.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
Labor to replace 2x wood framing — 16 man hours

Roof 1.00 $450.00 $450.00
2x faming & plywood materials

Roof 1.00 $471.00 $471.00
Overhead & Profit 10110

$2,826.00

Status Sigaeture Date

Approved by:W% / DA LLL’LZL

Approval Comments

Please Note: A signature of Approval OR Elactronic Acceptance is required before change order is eflective. This change order becomes part of the
existing contract.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER: $2,826.00

https://builcertrend.net/ChangeCrders/changeOrderPrint.aspx?loginType=1&colD=2391026




